Front page
Interior page
The MVME4100 is designed for
a broad range of applications
including industrial
automation, imaging, radar
and sonar.
�� 1.3 GHz system-on-chip

Surge Protection
MVME4100-D6  10/08/12
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
MVME4100-0171 1.3 GHz MPC8548E, 4G NAND flash, 2G, SCANBE (ENP1)
MVME4100-0173 1.3 GHz MPC8548E, 4G NAND flash, 2G, IEEE (ENP1)
MVME4100ET-1071 Extended temperature –1.3 GHz MPC8548E, 4G NAND flash, 2G, SCANBE (ENP2)
MVME4100ET-0173 Extended temperature –1.3 GHz MPC8548E, 4G NAND flash, 2G, IEEE (ENP2)
Related Products
XMCSPAN-001 XMC expansion, IEEE handles
XMCSPAN-002 XMC expansion, SCANBE handles
MVME7216E-101 Rear transition module
MVME721ET-101
Extended temp RTM, new NEW I/O on 5 row P2, two GbE, four serial, PIM, 6E (for
use with MVME3100/4100/7100)
MVME721ET-102
Extended temp RTM SCANBE, I/O on 5 row P2, two GbE, four serial, PIM, 6E (for use
with MVME3100/4100/7100)
SERIAL-MINI-D2 Serial cable - Micro D sub connector to standard DB-9